

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. NO. 9169 of 2010 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1572 OF 2009

MUKHTIAR SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(For bail and office report)

Date: 04/10/2010 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Ramesh K. Haritash, Adv.

Mr. V. Sashant Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Bansari Swaraj, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the applicant prays
for some time to place on record the Jail Custody
Certificate. Let him do so within two weeks.

List immediately thereafter.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master