

ITEM NO.47

COURT NO.12

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1572/2009

MUKHTIAR SINGH @ BITTU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

Date : 29-04-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the State of Punjab is directed to submit a report with respect to the whereabouts of the appellant.

List the matter after the ensuing summer vacation.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)  
COURT MASTER

(SANTOSH KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER